
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Daryan Edgington Lakin 217.0 315.0 10

2 Zach Griffin Colby High School 205.0 255.0 8

3 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 255.0 6

4 Nash nowak Scott City 205.0 250.0 4

5 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 210.0 250.0 2

6 Olin  Brown Thunder Ridge High School 209.0 245.0 1

7 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 245.0 0

8 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 214.0 245.0 0

9 Kaden  Sekavec Hoxie 217.6 245.0 0

10 tanner gooden Scott City 205.0 225.0 0

11 Adrian Panuco Sacred Heart - Salina 212.0 225.0 0

12 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 205.0 0

13 German Herrera Goodland 215.0 185.0 0

14 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 216.0 185.0 0

15 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 175.0 0

16 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 218.0 165.0 0

17 Wyatt Sherman La Crosse 200.0 145.0 0

18 Jimmy Fink Thunder Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

19 Mason McMains Rock Hills High School 216.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daryan Edgington Lakin 217.0 410.0 10

2 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 385.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Adrian Panuco Sacred Heart - Salina 212.0 385.0 6

4 Kaden  Sekavec Hoxie 217.6 385.0 4

5 Olin  Brown Thunder Ridge High School 209.0 370.0 2

6 tanner gooden Scott City 205.0 365.0 1

7 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 214.0 365.0 0

8 Nash nowak Scott City 205.0 355.0 0

9 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 216.0 355.0 0

10 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 210.0 350.0 0

11 Zach Griffin Colby High School 205.0 345.0 0

12 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 340.0 0

13 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 335.0 0

14 Wyatt Sherman La Crosse 200.0 315.0 0

15 German Herrera Goodland 215.0 305.0 0

16 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 218.0 305.0 0

17 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 245.0 0

18 Jimmy Fink Thunder Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

19 Mason McMains Rock Hills High School 216.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nash nowak Scott City 205.0 295.0 10

2 Zach Griffin Colby High School 205.0 270.0 8

3 Olin  Brown Thunder Ridge High School 209.0 270.0 6

4 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 265.0 4

5 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 210.0 260.0 0

6 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 260.0 0

7 tanner gooden Scott City 205.0 255.0 0

8 Daryan Edgington Lakin 217.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 245.0 0

10 Kaden  Sekavec Hoxie 217.6 230.0 0

11 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 214.0 225.0 0

12 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 218.0 220.0 0

13 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 216.0 205.0 0

14 Wyatt Sherman La Crosse 200.0 195.0 0

15 Adrian Panuco Sacred Heart - Salina 212.0 195.0 0

16 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 185.0 0

17 German Herrera Goodland 215.0 170.0 0

18 Jimmy Fink Thunder Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

19 Mason McMains Rock Hills High School 216.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daryan Edgington Lakin 217.0 980.0 10

2 Nash nowak Scott City 205.0 900.0 8

3 Olin  Brown Thunder Ridge High School 209.0 885.0 6

4 Zach Griffin Colby High School 205.0 870.0 4

5 Dashiell Brown Quinter High School 210.0 860.0 2

6 Kaden  Sekavec Hoxie 217.6 860.0 1

7 Christopher Michel Wichita County 210.0 850.0 0

8 Kaleb Wagenblast Thunder Ridge High School 211.0 850.0 0

9 tanner gooden Scott City 205.0 845.0 0

10 Josh  Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 208.0 835.0 0

11 Xavier  Hernandez Wichita County 214.0 835.0 0

12 Adrian Panuco Sacred Heart - Salina 212.0 805.0 0

13 Leon Rowe Sacred Heart - Salina 216.0 745.0 0

14 Kyle Huser Victoria Knights 218.0 690.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 German Herrera Goodland 215.0 660.0 0

16 Wyatt Sherman La Crosse 200.0 655.0 0

17 Gabe Coronado Hoxie 220.0 605.0 0

18 Jimmy Fink Thunder Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

19 Mason McMains Rock Hills High School 216.0 0 0


